
   

Commercial Property / General Liability 

 

  Charlotte Fulbright   Lynne Aloi  Shannon Schonefeld  Cynthia Gonzales 

  800-442-7050 x121   800-442-7050 x125  800-442-7050 x267   800-442-7050 x268 

  charlottef@texasspecialty.com   lynnea@texasspecialty.com  shannons@texasspecialty.com  cynthiag@texasspecialty.com 

  U/A - Heather Calhoun  U/A - Kristina Dixon  U/A—Christine Castillo  U/A—Ophelia Saunders 

  800-442-7050 x142   800-442-7050 x143  800-442-7050 x261   800-442-7050 x262 

  heatherc@texasspecialty.com   kristinad@texasspecialty.com   christinec@texasspecialty.com  ophelias@texasspecialty.com 

 

       Linda Saupp    Debbie Surovik              

   800-442-7050 x124    800-442-7050 x123              

   lindas@texasspecialty.com    debbies@texasspecialty.com             

   U/A -  Annie Zacharie    U/A -  Kristina Dixon              

   800-442-7050 x141    800-442-7050 x143              

   anniez@texasspecialty.com   kristinad@texasspecialty.com 

 

 

 

Transportation /  Commercial Auto / Garage Liability 

 

Tammy McGregor   Mary Loyd    Terrie Hendon     Melanie Shannon  Susie Hollingsworth 
800-442-7050 x154   800-442-7050 x152   800-442-7050 x173   800-442-7050 x 181   800-442-7050 x 269   
tammym@texasspecialty.com  maryl@texasspecialty.com  terrieh@texasspecialty.com  melanies@texasspecialty.com  susieh@texasspecialty.com 
U/A - Mikaela Marshall  U/A - Madeline Dyer   U/A - Mikaela Marshall  U/A—Maria Gonzalez   U/A—Maria Gonzalez  

800-442-7050 x174   800-442-7050 x172   800-442-7050 x174   800-442-7050 x 226   800-442-7050 x 226   

mikaelam@texasspecialty.com  madelined@texasspecialty.com  mikaelam@texasspecialty.com  mariag@texasspecialty.com  mariag@texasspecialty.com           

        U/A - Madeline Dyer 

            800-442-7050 x172 

            madelined@texasspecialty.com  

   

       

    Personal Lines 

      

       

   Sheila Hargrove           Dolores Tutt             
    800-442-7050 x192                               800-442-7050 x191           

    sheilah@texasspecialty.com               dolorest@texasspecialty.com 

    U/A - Kendra Cagle            U/A - Kendra Cagle 

    800-442-7050 x201            800-442-7050 x201 

    kendrac@texasspecialty.com           kendrac@texasspecialty.com   
 

    

 

SUBMISSIONS@TEXASSPECIALTY.COM 

Contact Us for Information 

 

Rockwall   *  San Antonio 

(972)771-5653 * (800)442-7050 

 

www.texasspecialty.com 

 

mailto:melanies@texasspecialty.com

